
ApplicAtion checklist
Rice/BAyloR college of Medicine

MedicAl scholARs pRogRAM
AdMission 2016-2017

R ApplicAtion eARly decision RegulAR decision

 The Application (Coalition Application, or Common
  Application, or Universal College Application) 11/1/2016 12/1/2016

 Rice Supplement (Common Application or Universal
  College Application) 11/1/2016 12/1/2016

 $75 Application Fee (or waiver request) 11/1/2016 12/1/2016

 Early Decision Agreement Form 11/1/2016 Not Applicable

 School Report 
  (transcript plus counselor recommendation) 11/1/2016 12/1/2016

 Teacher Evaluation 11/1/2016 12/1/2016

 Rice/Baylor Medical Scholars Application 12/1/2016 12/1/2016

 Last Date to take
  SAT & SAT Subject Tests 
 -or- 
  ACT (Writing is optional)

11/5/2016

10/22/2016

12/3/2016

12/10/2016

 Optional Interview Request 11/3/2016 12/13/2016

 Midyear Report Form
  (transcript plus counselor form)

As soon as first semester 
grades are available

As soon as first semester 
grades are available

INTERNATIONAL APPLICANTS ONLY
 Rice International Student Financial Statement 
 Financial Supporting Documents
 TOEFL or IELTS score

 
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016

 
12/1/2016
12/1/2016
1/1/2017

NEED-BASED FINANCIAL AID APPLICANTS
 Submit CSS Profile for Financial Aid applicants
        Rice CSS Profile Code: 6609 

 Submit 2015 Income Tax and W-2 Forms to Rice

 File FAFSA for Financial Aid applicants
        Rice FAFSA Code: 003604

11/15/2016

11/15/2016

11/15/2016

3/1/2017

3/1/2017

3/1/2017

NOTIFICATION
 Admission decision from Rice University

 
Mid-December 2017

 
4/1/2017

 Admission decision from Baylor College of Medicine Late April 2017 Late April 2017

 office of AdMission-Ms 17 | p.o. Box 1892 | houston, texAs 77251-1892 | RiceApps@Rice.edu | www.Rice.edu/AdMission

* For additional information about financial aid requirements, forms and deadlines, please visit http://financialaid.rice.edu.

 Application instructions can be found at http://futureowls.rice.edu/images/futureowls/FreshmanAppInstructions.pdf


