

APPLICATION CHECKLIST RICE/BAYLOR COLLEGE OF MEDICINE MEDICAL SCHOLARS PROGRAM ADMISSION 2016-2017

V	APPLICATION	EARLY DECISION	REGULAR DECISION
	The Application (Coalition Application, or Common Application, or Universal College Application)	11/1/2016	12/1/2016
	Rice Supplement (Common Application or Universal College Application)	11/1/2016	12/1/2016
	\$75 Application Fee (or waiver request)	11/1/2016	12/1/2016
	Early Decision Agreement Form	11/1/2016	Not Applicable
	School Report (transcript <u>plus</u> counselor recommendation)	11/1/2016	12/1/2016
	Teacher Evaluation	11/1/2016	12/1/2016
	Rice/Baylor Medical Scholars Application	12/1/2016	12/1/2016
	Last Date to take SAT & SAT Subject Tests	11/5/2016	12/3/2016
	-or- ACT (Writing is optional)	10/22/2016	12/10/2016
	Optional Interview Request	11/3/2016	12/13/2016
	Midyear Report Form (transcript <u>plus</u> counselor form)	As soon as first semester grades are available	As soon as first semester grades are available
INT	FERNATIONAL APPLICANTS ONLY Rice International Student Financial Statement Financial Supporting Documents TOEFL or IELTS score	11/1/2016 11/1/2016 11/1/2016	12/1/2016 12/1/2016 1/1/2017
NE:	ED-BASED FINANCIAL AID APPLICANTS Submit CSS Profile for Financial Aid applicants Rice CSS Profile Code: 6609	11/15/2016	3/1/2017
	Submit 2015 Income Tax and W-2 Forms to Rice	11/15/2016	3/1/2017
	File FAFSA for Financial Aid applicants Rice FAFSA Code: 003604	11/15/2016	3/1/2017
NO	TIFICATION Admission decision from Rice University	Mid-December 2017	4/1/2017
	Admission decision from Baylor College of Medicine	Late April 2017	Late April 2017

^{*} For additional information about financial aid requirements, forms and deadlines, please visit http://financialaid.rice.edu.

Application instructions can be found at http://futureowls.rice.edu/images/futureowls/FreshmanAppInstructions.pdf